Page 1: Caradoc View Play Area

Which street do you live on?

Answer Choices

Other (please specify): Show

Answered: 15
Skipped: 0

How many adults are in your household

Answer Choices

Atherton Rise
Bishops Close
Caradoc View
Oaklands View
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Responses
13.33%
6.67%
33.33%
40.00%
6.67%

Response 15
Total:
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Responses
26.67%
60.00%
13.33%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Customise

Customise


https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/c/surveys/results/979690

Answer Choices Responses

Answered: 15 Response 15
Skipped: 0 Total:

Customise

How many children (under 18s) are in your household?

Answer Choices Responses
23.08%
46.15%
15.38%
15.38%
0.00%

6 0.00%
More than 6 0.00%

Answered: 13 Response 13
Skipped: 2 Total:
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Customise

What are the ages of the children in your household?

Responses: Hide
Text Analysis
13 16, 15, 10, 8 21/11/2021
00:48 AM
ID: 179497084


https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/c/surveys/results/979690
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=179497084

12

11

10

17 & 12

3.5 months, 5 years

9,7

Nearly 2 Nearly 7

4 and 2

1 year

14 years, 12 years, 1yr 6 months

N/A

14 and 17

21 months

12/11/2021
09:19 AM
ID: 178908744

12/11/2021
09:18 AM
ID: 178908635

12/11/2021
09:15 AM
ID: 178908379
11/11/2021
09:34 AM
ID: 178826895

06/11/2021
08:34 AM
ID: 178464022

05/11/2021
14:38 PM
ID: 178425003

02/11/2021
18:10 PM
ID: 178177578

31/10/2021
11:10 AM
ID: 177996002

27/10/2021
20:09 PM

ID: 177789572
27/10/2021
11:56 AM

ID: 177750436


https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=178908744
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=178908635
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=178908379
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=178826895
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=178464022
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=178425003
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=178177578
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=177996002
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=177789572
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=177750436

2 8101415 26/10/2021
08:51 AM
ID: 177648780

1 3,1and 1 25/10/2021

22:18 PM
ID: 177638504

Answered: 13
Skipped: 2
Response Total: 13

Customise

In a typical week, how many times do you use the Caradoc View Play Area?

Answer Choices Responses
53.33%
20.00%
13.33%
0.00%
0.00%
6.67%
6.67%
0.00%

Answered: 15 Response 15
Skipped: 0 Total:
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Customise


https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=177648780
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=177638504

What is your overall view of the Caradoc Play Area?

Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 0.00% 0
Good 30.77% 4
OK 30.77% 4
Poor 38.46% 5
Comments: §
Answered: 13 Response 13
Skipped: 2 Total:

Customise

Which pieces of play equipment would you like to keep?

Answer Choices Responses
Basket swing 75.00% 9
Blue toddler's spinning bowl 41.67% 5
Flat swings 75.00% 9
Goal posts 50.00% 6
Metal climbing frame 58.33% 7
Pirate ship 83.33% 10

Toddler spring rider 33.33%
Wooden climbing unit 75.00% 9
Answered: 12 Response 12
Skipped: 3 Total:



Customise

Which pieces of play equipment would you like to replace/remove?

Answer Choices Responses
Basket swing 10.00% 1
Blue toddler's spinning bowl 50.00% 5
Flat swings 10.00% 1
Goal posts 50.00% 5
Metal climbing frame 40.00% 4
Pirate ship 30.00% 3
Toddler spring rider 50.00% 5
Wooden climbing unit 40.00% 4
Answered: 10 Response 10
Skipped: 5 Total:

Q9

Customise
What types of new pieces of equipment would you like to be installed?

Responses: Hide
Text Analysis

10 Slides for different ages, equipment for children with additional needs 21/11/2021
00:48 AM
ID: 179497084
9 Picnic benches - more seating for adults. Tunnel slide. Zip wire 12/11/2021
09:19 AM

ID: 178908744


https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/c/surveys/results/979690
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=179497084
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=178908744

8 Balancing beams, more interesting spring riders. Toddler size slide and toddler swings. 12/11/2021

09:18 AM
ID: 178908635
7 Zip line Climbing wall Obstacle course Roundabout 12/11/2021
09:15 AM
ID: 178908379
6 Baby swings would be lovely, preferably with a normal swing next ti then for those who have you g 11/11/2021
children and a slightly older one. A seesaw and another wooden obstacle course. 09:34 AM
ID: 178826895
5 I would like more equipment aimed at young children to deter the teenagers from using the park and 06/11/2021
the equipment for young children and toddlers to be replaced with newer peices. 08:34 AM
ID: 178464022
4 A baby swing A toddler climbing frame & slide 05/11/2021
14:38 PM
ID: 178425003
3 Activity Trail - like the one before. Definitely keep the goals. Swing suitable for very young 02/11/2021
children - with seat that holds them in. Seesaw 18:10 PM
ID: 178177578
2 Zip Line Seating area 27/10/2021
20:09 PM
ID: 177789572
1 Swings with baskets for little children. 27/10/2021
11:56 AM

ID: 177750436

Answered: 10
Skipped: 5
Response Total: 10

Customise



https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=178908635
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=178908379
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=178826895
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=178464022
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=178425003
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=178177578
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=177789572
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=177750436

Do you have any other comments?

Responses: Hide

9

Text Analysis

Better seating for the parents, better lighting 21/11/2021
00:48 AM
ID: 179497084
We would use it more if there was somewhere to sit 12/11/2021
09:19 AM

ID: 178908744
Can't wait to see improvements. Last time | took my step daughter the park was looking very run  12/11/2021
down which is a shame as it is handy for where we are instead of going up to the top park in 09:18 AM
Hanwood ID: 178908635
| feel that this area could be massively improved if the community all worked together on it, 11/11/2021
including those who use it for purposes other than a play park. It also needs cctv and more regular 09:34 AM

maintenance as the grass is often allowed to get incredibly long ID: 178826895
The park needs an overhaul and something to deter antisocial behaviour in there 06/11/2021
08:34 AM

ID: 178464022
Consider putting in Adult Outdoor Gym with eg Running Tread Mill, Sit-Ups, "Bike" thing, balance 02/11/2021
things. This may be instead of replacing the Activity Trial - in that space. 18:10 PM
ID: 178177578
Close it down as some kids are scared to go as the older kids are swearing doing drugs and drinking 26/10/2021
and it’s not well lit up on a night 08:51 AM
ID: 177648780
We need a skateboard park. Also more seating. 22/09/2021
15:19 PM
ID: 175062540
TEST 22/09/2021
15:14 PM
ID: 175062042


https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/c/surveys/results/979690
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=179497084
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=178908744
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https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=178464022
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=178177578
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=177648780
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=175062540
https://app.smartsurvey.co.uk/survey/results/responses/id/979690?u=175062042

Answered: 9
Skipped: 6

Response Total: 9

Q11

Customise
The parish council needs to hold and share the data from this questionnaire with partners we will work with to deliver the play area

improvements - this includes Shropshire Council, funders and contractors.Do you consent to the parish council using the data you
provided in this questionnaire, for the purposes described in this question?

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00% 15
No 0.00% 0
Answered: 15 Response

Skipped: 0 Total:



